
March 12, 2009 COUNTY OF SONOMA DDP 
1300 Coddingtown·cantar 

Santa Rosa, CA 95401 

Class/Group Schedule 
~I l 

Client#·! 0 Case #SCR-5: 

,, Assigned To Group E87 
'<). 

Activity Instructor Date Day Time Room Attended 
EducatioINTRODUCTION TO ADDICTION 6.Janet Hack 02/02/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A y 

EducatioDRINKING, DRIVING AND THE LAW 6.Janet Hack 02/09/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A y 

EducatioEFFECTS OF ALCOHOL ON DRIVING 6.Janet Hack 02/23/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A y 

EducatioMEDICAL ASPECTS OF ALCOHOL USE6 .Janet Hack 03/02/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A y 

EducatioRISKS OF USING 6.Janet Hack 03/09/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A y 

Counsel Counseling - 6.Janet Hack 03/12/2009 Thursday 05,00 PM 102W 

EducatioPHYSICAL AND SUBSTANCE ABUSE 6 .Janet Hack 03/16/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A 
EducatioCHEMICAL ABUSE AND ADDICTION 6.Janet Hack 03/23/2009 Monday 09,45 AM A 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 03/24/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 03/31/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 04/07/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 04/14/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 04/21/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 04/28/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Counsel Counseling - 2. Kendra F/F 05/04/2009 Monday 09,45 AM 123 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 05/05/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 05/12/2009 Tuesday 0-5 , 0 0 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 05/19/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 05/26/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 06/02/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 06/09/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

Counsel Counseling - 2. Kendra F/F 06/15/2009 Monday 09,45 AM 123 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 06/16/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

8roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 06/23/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 06/30/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F·EAST 

3roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Ja.net Hack 07/07/2009 Tuesday 05:00 PM F-EAST 
3roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 07/14/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F·EAST 
Jroup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 07/21/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

3roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 07/28/2009 Tuesday os,oo PM F-EAST 
3roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 08/04/2009 Tuesday 05:00 PM F-EAST 
}roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 08/11/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
:ounsel Counseling - 2. Kendra F/F 08/17/2009 Monday 09,45 AM 123 

3roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 08/18/2009 Tuesday 05:00 PM F-EAST 
i"roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 08/25/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
}roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 09/01/2009 Tuesday 05:00 PM F-EAST 
;roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 09/08/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

;roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 09/15/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 
Jroup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 09/22/2009 Tuesday 05:00 PM F-EAST 
:roup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 09/29/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

iroup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 10/06/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

lroup GROUP PROCESS 6.Janet Hack 10/13/2009 Tuesday 05,00 PM F-EAST 

jhack 


